POWER PLANT AT CANARA BANK BUILDINGS UNDER KOZHIKODE C.O 

Tender Reference No: RFP/SOLAR/01/2024 
CORRIGENDUM 

(or) 

laiauleas füfgàe Syndicate 

Tender Clause 

The tender (EMD should in separate 
envelope) shall be accompanied by 
earnest money of Rs.75,000/- (Rupees 
Seventy Five Thousand only) by way of 
Demand Draft issued in favour of "Canara 
Bank Circle Office" payable at Kozhikode 
from any Scheduled Commercial Bank 
other than Canara Bank valid up to 
validity period of the tender in the Bank's 
approved format. However, those who exemption?